
GOVERNI,IENT OF INDIA

}IINISTRY OF FINANCE

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMIC AFFAIRS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION No. 2082

TO BE ANSWERED ON: Friday, July 2g,2OtllShravana 7, 1938 (Saka)

Indian fnvestment Abroad

OUESTION

2082. by SHRI BHARATHI MOHAN R.K.: SHRI KONAKALLA NARAYAI{A RAO:

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) The details of investment made by the Government and Indian companies abroad during each of the last three years, country-wise;

(b) Whether the Government keep a tab on the source of fund of the companies investing abroad, if so, the details thereof; and

ANSWER

MINISTER OF STATE I1{ THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE

(Shri Arjun Ram Meghwal)

(a) The details of the Overseas Direct Investment by Indian Companies abroad are annexed.

(b) & (c) The method of funding for Overseas Direct Investment are regulated under Foreign Exchange Management Act (FEMA), 1999 and the methodology is pi-escribed under Regulation 6(3) of FEMA Notification No. 120 /RB-2004 dated tuly 7 , 2OO4 as amended from time to time.

o

(c) The action taken or proposed to be taken by the Government in the matter?
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Country Wise ODI data for the period April 1, 20{3 to Match 3'1,

2016

l{ame of the country

April l,
2013 to
March

31,2014

April I,
20t4 to
March

31,20{5

Apfil 1,

2015 to
ilarch

31, 2016
unt in USD Million

AFGHANISTAN 0 1.88 3.01

ALBANIA 0 0.5 0

ALGERIA 0 0.63 0
ARGENTINA 0 0 0.05
AUSTRALIA 39.2 44.53 12.83

AUSTRIA 0.02 1.92 ,|

BAHAMAS 17.1 32.76 7.7
BAHRAIN 2.25 8.25 2.08
BANGLADESH 14 7.21 10.65

BARBADOS o.23 0.22 0

BELARUS 0 0 0

BELGIUM 19.04 0.64 35.08
BELIZE 0 0.05 0

BENIN 0 0 1.03

BERMUDA 58.07 10.7 62.22
BHUTAN 6.48 0.52 0.19
BOLIVIA 0.04 0 0

BOTSWANA 0 0 0.01

BRAZIL 36.56 19 60.15
BRITISH VIRGIN ISLANDS 2830.25 102.63 OJ, J
BULGARIA 0 0 o.22
BURKINO FASO 0 0 0
CAMBODIA 1.55 o.57
CANADA 18.86 7.83 32
CAYMAN ISLAND 20.42 8.38 9.47
CENTRAL AFRICAN REPUBLIC 0 0 0.03
CHAD 0 o.12 0

CHANNEL ISLAND 23.68 1.95 20
CHILE 0.25 't2.54 10.92

CHINA 41 .28 53.52 60.18
COLOMBIA 0.08 0.6 0.07

0.01 0.17 0

CROATIA 0 0 0.0't

CYPRUS 113.95 118.62 59.69
CZECH REPUBLIC 15.59 0.01 0.92
DENMARK 0 0 3.81

DJIBOUTI REPUBLIC 0 0 0.'1

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 0 0 0

27 .66 22.76 4.46

ESTONIA 0 0.02 0

ETHIOPIA 6.12 20.65 17 .27

FEDERATION OF SAINT KITTS AND NEVIS 0 0.15 0

FIJI 0.1 9 0 0.2

FINLAND 0.69 1.36 0.2
FRANCE 7 .?7 71.34 1 .97

GABON 18.65 11.91 0.04

GEORGIA 0.01 0 0

GERMANY 49.76 5b.J 56.09

GHANA 3.99 2,98 2.28

GIBRALTER 0 0 4.65

GREECE ?.23 3.18 2.31

CONGO

EGYPT
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SINGAPORE 1477 .O9 1590.24 1302.83
SLOVAKIA 0 0 0
SOUTH AFRICA 17.6 25.13 1.84
SOUTH KOREA 72.93 0.6 1.99
SPAIN 34.01 23_67 9.92
SRI LANKA 33,93 37.39 57.35
SUDAN 0 0.01 0
SWEDEN 5.'t4 15.1 1 5.12
SWITZERLAND 415 352.97 722.44
TADJIKISTAN 0.51 0 0
TAIWAN 0.05 0.03 0.2
TANZANIA 1.45 1 .71 8.99
THAILAND 36.98 16.32 10.1
TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO 0 0 0.02
TUNISIA 0 0 0
TURKEY 2.84 3.82 2.41
UGANDA 0.68 1.88 1.79
UKRAINE 0.04 0.11 0.05
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 292.86 442.1 1739.08
UNITED KINGDOM 436.67 330.68 529.07
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 975.79 1221.29 1588.18
VENEZULA 0.94 5.87 2.62
VIETNAM 7.',11 3.9 3.03
YEMEN 1.19 0.74 0
ZAMBIA 7.3 28.58 77.95
ZIMBABWE 0 0 0
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